02/17-21
02/28

03/03
03/05
03/10
03/11
03/17
03/18
03/23
03/24
03/26
03/30

03/31

2020 6" Grade Basketball Schedule

Break
PARENT MEETING

Orland

Walden

Lassen View

Jamboree Maywood GIRLS
Maywood

Jamboree Maywood BOYS
Orland

Lassen View

Maywood

Orland

Walden

5:15

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home

3:30/4:30
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00
TBD

3:30/4:30
TBD

3:30/4:30
4:00/5:00
3:30/4:30
3:30/4:30

4:00/5:00



